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Scouting ¥ America

Longhorn Council

45-MB College: 1-6801-675-20
02-21-2026 8:00 AM

Class Schedule

Merit Badge College - Mustang & Pathfinder: Session 1 at Tarrant County College NE

Class Nbr

M346

M363

M355

M364

M324

MB118
M39

M310
M311
M339
M36
M34
M365
M317
M360

M345
M359
M329
M38
M349
MB174
M336
M33
M35
M362
M320
MB192
MB194
MB229
M335
MB230

M348

M318
M326

Class Title

American Business (2019
version)

American Cultures (2006
version)

American Labor (2016
version)

Artificial Intelligence (Al)
(2025 version)

Automotive Maintenance
(2024 version)

Bugling

Citizenship in the
Community

Citizenship in the Nation
Citizenship in the World
Coin Collecting
Communication

Cooking

Cybersecurity (2025 version)
Digital Technology
Disabilities Awareness (2021
version)

Entrepreneurship

Fire Safety (2017 version)
Game Design

Geocaching

Moviemaking (2014 version)
Music (2017 version)
Personal Fitness

Personal Management
Photography
Programming (2026 version)
Public Speaking

Radio

Reading

Robotics (2011 version)
Salesmanship

Scouting Heritage (2014
version)

Signs, Signals, and Codes
(2015 version)

Space Exploration

Traffic Safety

Days Fee

12.00

10.00
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