

Class Schedule

Merit Badge College - Mustang & Pathfinder: Session 1 at Tarrant County College NE

Class Nbr	Class Title	Days	Fee	P1 8:00 AM	P2 9:15 AM	P3 10:30 AM	P4 12:00 PM	Addl Info
M346	American Business (2019 version)	S		A				
M363	American Cultures (2006 version)	S			A			
M355	American Labor (2016 version)	S				A		
M364	Artificial Intelligence (AI) (2025 version)	S					A	
M324	Automotive Maintenance (2024 version)	S		A				
MB118	Bugling	S				A		
M39	Citizenship in the Community	S			A			
M310	Citizenship in the Nation	S				A		
M311	Citizenship in the World	S					A	
M339	Coin Collecting	S		A				
M36	Communication	S			A			
M34	Cooking	S	12.00	A	A	A		
M365	Cybersecurity (2025 version)	S				A		
M317	Digital Technology	S					A	
M360	Disabilities Awareness (2021 version)	S		A				
M345	Entrepreneurship	S			A			
M359	Fire Safety (2017 version)	S				A		
M329	Game Design	S				A		
M38	Geocaching	S					A	
M349	Moviemaking (2014 version)	S		A				
MB174	Music (2017 version)	S					A	
M336	Personal Fitness	S			A			
M33	Personal Management	S				A		
M35	Photography	S					A	
M362	Programming (2026 version)	S		A				
M320	Public Speaking	S			A			
MB192	Radio	S		A				
MB194	Reading	S			A			
MB229	Robotics (2011 version)	S				A		
M335	Salesmanship	S				A		
MB230	Scouting Heritage (2014 version)	S					A	
M348	Signs, Signals, and Codes (2015 version)	S					A	
M318	Space Exploration	S	10.00	A				
M326	Traffic Safety	S			A			